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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 EHRLICH-ADAM Nicolas AUT 414 2.3.2007
2 WECHT-STEININGER Arthur AUT 326 24.5.2007
3 ALIYEV RESUL AZE 63 21.1.2007
4 HUSEYNOV Abbas AZE 147 22.3.2009
5 HUSNADDINOV TIMUR AZE 71 5.4.2007
6 MAMMADLI NAHID AZE 92 21.12.2007
7 JAMSIN Jorian BEL 468 8.3.2008
8 PROSSE Art BEL 188 15.7.2007
9 VAN LIER Arthur BEL 411 24.6.2008
10 WIELEMANS DE MARCHANT ET D'ANSEMBOURG Aymeric BEL 416 3.11.2008
11 ALEXANDROV Daniel BUL 431 20.6.2008
12 GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas BUL 5 21.7.2008
13 GOSPODINOV Nikola BUL 8 4.1.2007
14 IVANOV Nikola BUL 232 16.8.2010
15 PENKOV Teodor BUL 286 26.2.2007
16 POPOV Petar BUL 153 10.5.2007
17 BULA Lukas CZE 27.4.2011
18 CACEK Simon CZE 132 27.8.2007
19 HORAK Andrej Vit CZE 17.8.2010
20 JAROS Tomas CZE 15.7.2007
21 JERABEK Vitezslav CZE 16.2.2009
22 KRAL Lumir CZE 108 5.8.2007
23 MACHAJ Jiri CZE 430 1.7.2009
24 MACHAJ Vojtech CZE 336 1.7.2009
25 RYTINA Vaclav CZE 9.2.2009
26 SEDLAR Michal CZE 18.3.2009
27 VENCLIK Jan CZE 22.9.2008
28 WULFF Oliver DEN 84 22.6.2007
29 BABICHEV Georgii EST 217 18.4.2007
30 SAFONOV Georgi EST 485 4.10.2009
31 FRANCART Oakley GBR 417 11.8.2007
32 GARCIA-GHURAN Aidan GBR 301 14.12.2008
33 HABENICHT Luz GBR 26.9.2009
34 LYSEYKO Ashwyn GBR 315 6.1.2010
35 WHITE John GBR 312 12.5.2008
36 DUENGER Karl GER 74 22.6.2007
37 ENGEL Maurice GER 515 8.5.2007
38 GOMMEL Colin GER 292 12.1.2007
39 GROHMANN Jannis GER 503 28.3.2010
40 LIU Justin GER 456 3.1.2010
41 MAKLAKOV Julian GER 22 18.1.2008
42 MATIKKE Matthew GER 10.5.2010
43 MOHRING Arne Mika GER 161 25.4.2007
44 SCHUMACHER Gideon GER 62 28.8.2007
45 WEBER Leonard GER 54 2.5.2008
46 WEISER Tim GER 69 9.2.2008
47 WIEKHORST Kajetan GER 295 10.4.2008
48 ALBINO Francesco ITA 22.12.2007
49 ARPAIA Leandro ITA 22.4.2008
50 BENIGNI Riccardo ITA 26.6.2008
51 BRUNO Simone ITA 1.10.2008
52 DE ROSA Guido ITA 16.2.2007
53 MADONNA Lorenzo ITA 17.11.2007
54 PAVONCELLO Andrea ITA 317 5.7.2007
55 PERNA Giuseppe ITA 32 5.10.2007
56 TIROTTI Tommaso ITA 3.6.2008
57 VISCARDI Lorenzo ITA 72 3.7.2007
58 FERRER Juan Pablo MEX 29.4.2007
59 TREJO Victor MEX 4.8.2008
60 CZAPLA Karol POL 488 19.10.2007
61 DABROWSKI Szymon POL 239 12.9.2008
62 FIGURSKI Maciej POL 395 16.3.2007
63 FLASZAK Antoni POL 421 29.5.2007
64 GRADON Krzysztof POL 491 13.9.2009
65 KOCZWARA Igor POL 492 13.1.2007
66 KOSSUT Franciszek POL 415 25.4.2008
67 KRZEMINSKI Adam POL 121 18.7.2008
68 LEWKOWSKI Wiktor POL 331 26.7.2008
69 MIODUSZEWSKI Szymon POL 528 6.4.2009



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 PALMOWSKI Blazej POL 3.6.2009
71 RATAJ Tomasz POL 462 5.5.2009
72 SOKOLOWSKI Nikodem POL 7.2.2007
73 SZPAK Bruno POL 204 6.3.2007
74 WIECH Krzysztof POL 393 24.8.2009
75 ADZIC Veljko SRB 369 30.10.2007
76 GLISIC Nemanja SRB 500 5.10.2008
77 PRAIZOVIC Vukasin SRB 465 10.12.2009
78 ANSERMET Loic SUI 240 18.10.2009
79 BIGGIO Alex SUI 246 4.10.2009
80 EICHLER Victor SUI 137 10.10.2007
81 FERRAND DAVID Raphael SUI 256 3.2.2009
82 ROELOFS Erwan SUI 384 5.11.2008
83 SILVESTRE Ethan SUI 423 23.2.2008
84 ABROSIMOV DANIIL UKR 118 25.5.2007
85 ATAYAN Oleksii UKR 211 12.11.2008
86 BARABASH Matvii UKR 208 29.11.2008
87 DEMBOVSKYI Andrii UKR 399 22.8.2010
88 FAIFURA Orest UKR 446 18.10.2008
89 FESHCHENKO ANDRII UKR 70 7.5.2007
90 HORDIIUK Nazar UKR 505 3.11.2009
91 KAMBULOV Yehor UKR 5.8.2009
92 KAPITANOV Dmytro UKR 397 29.12.2010
93 KRAVETS Tymofii UKR 316 19.6.2007
94 KULESHA Iurii UKR 234 12.5.2010
95 LYSENKO Yehor UKR 21.5.2010
96 OBUKHOV Nikita UKR 267 29.9.2009
97 SKOROKHOD DANIIL UKR 102 16.2.2007
98 SKRYPNYK Ilia UKR 373 9.11.2009
99 YUZYK IVAN UKR 412 12.10.2010
100 HUANG Alexander Christian USA 437 22.9.2007



15 poules
5 poules of 6 and 10 poules of 7
80 (80,00% of 100) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas BUL 5
2 GOSPODINOV Nikola BUL 8
3 MAKLAKOV Julian GER 22
4 PERNA Giuseppe ITA 32
5 WEBER Leonard GER 54
6 SCHUMACHER Gideon GER 62
7 ALIYEV RESUL AZE 63
8 WEISER Tim GER 69
9 FESHCHENKO ANDRII UKR 70
10 HUSNADDINOV TIMUR AZE 71
11 VISCARDI Lorenzo ITA 72
12 DUENGER Karl GER 74
13 WULFF Oliver DEN 84
14 MAMMADLI NAHID AZE 92
15 SKOROKHOD DANIIL UKR 102
16 KRAL Lumir CZE 108
17 ABROSIMOV DANIIL UKR 118
18 KRZEMINSKI Adam POL 121
19 CACEK Simon CZE 132
20 EICHLER Victor SUI 137
21 HUSEYNOV Abbas AZE 147
22 POPOV Petar BUL 153
23 MOHRING Arne Mika GER 161
24 PROSSE Art BEL 188
25 SZPAK Bruno POL 204
26 BARABASH Matvii UKR 208
27 ATAYAN Oleksii UKR 211
28 BABICHEV Georgii EST 217
29 IVANOV Nikola BUL 232
30 KULESHA Iurii UKR 234
31 DABROWSKI Szymon POL 239
32 ANSERMET Loic SUI 240
33 BIGGIO Alex SUI 246
34 FERRAND DAVID Raphael SUI 256
35 OBUKHOV Nikita UKR 267
36 PENKOV Teodor BUL 286
37 GOMMEL Colin GER 292
38 WIEKHORST Kajetan GER 295
39 GARCIA-GHURAN Aidan GBR 301
40 WHITE John GBR 312
41 LYSEYKO Ashwyn GBR 315
42 KRAVETS Tymofii UKR 316
43 PAVONCELLO Andrea ITA 317
44 WECHT-STEININGER Arthur AUT 326
45 LEWKOWSKI Wiktor POL 331
46 MACHAJ Vojtech CZE 336
47 ADZIC Veljko SRB 369
48 SKRYPNYK Ilia UKR 373
49 ROELOFS Erwan SUI 384
50 WIECH Krzysztof POL 393
51 FIGURSKI Maciej POL 395
52 KAPITANOV Dmytro UKR 397
53 DEMBOVSKYI Andrii UKR 399
54 VAN LIER Arthur BEL 411
55 YUZYK IVAN UKR 412
56 EHRLICH-ADAM Nicolas AUT 414
57 KOSSUT Franciszek POL 415
58 WIELEMANS DE MARCHANT ET D'ANSEMBOURG Aymeric BEL 416
59 FRANCART Oakley GBR 417
60 FLASZAK Antoni POL 421
61 SILVESTRE Ethan SUI 423
62 MACHAJ Jiri CZE 430
63 ALEXANDROV Daniel BUL 431
64 HUANG Alexander Christian USA 437
65 FAIFURA Orest UKR 446
66 LIU Justin GER 456
67 RATAJ Tomasz POL 462
68 PRAIZOVIC Vukasin SRB 465



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 JAMSIN Jorian BEL 468
70 SAFONOV Georgi EST 485
71 CZAPLA Karol POL 488
72 GRADON Krzysztof POL 491
73 KOCZWARA Igor POL 492
74 GLISIC Nemanja SRB 500
75 GROHMANN Jannis GER 503
76 HORDIIUK Nazar UKR 505
77 ENGEL Maurice GER 515
78 MIODUSZEWSKI Szymon POL 528
79 MADONNA Lorenzo ITA
80 ARPAIA Leandro ITA
81 BULA Lukas CZE
82 HABENICHT Luz GBR
83 SOKOLOWSKI Nikodem POL
84 MATIKKE Matthew GER
85 JAROS Tomas CZE
86 HORAK Andrej Vit CZE
87 JERABEK Vitezslav CZE
88 DE ROSA Guido ITA
89 LYSENKO Yehor UKR
90 TIROTTI Tommaso ITA
91 KAMBULOV Yehor UKR
92 TREJO Victor MEX
93 BENIGNI Riccardo ITA
94 FERRER Juan Pablo MEX
95 ALBINO Francesco ITA
96 RYTINA Vaclav CZE
97 VENCLIK Jan CZE
98 BRUNO Simone ITA
99 PALMOWSKI Blazej POL
100 SEDLAR Michal CZE
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Piste 1

9:00

Referee(s):

ATAER Emir (TUR)
SCHAICH Thomas (GER)

TIROTTI Tommaso ITA

DABROWSKI Szymon POL

ANSERMET Loic SUI

HUANG Alexander Christian USA

MACHAJ Jiri CZE

GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas BUL

Piste 2

9:00

Referee(s):

WAGNER Filip (CZE)
ROSHCHIN Maksym (GER)

FRANCART Oakley GBR

DE ROSA Guido ITA

KULESHA Iurii UKR

TREJO Victor MEX

BIGGIO Alex SUI

FLASZAK Antoni POL

GOSPODINOV Nikola BUL

Piste 3

9:00

Referee(s):

REINHARD Kvetoslav (CZE)

BABICHEV Georgii EST

SILVESTRE Ethan SUI

MAKLAKOV Julian GER
WIELEMANS DE MARCHANT ET D'ANSEMBOURG  
Aymeric BEL

LYSENKO Yehor UKR

IVANOV Nikola BUL

PALMOWSKI Blazej POL



Piste 4

9:00

Referee(s):

PEARSON Alex (GBR)
HUMEN Vasyl (UKR)

ATAYAN Oleksii UKR

FERRAND DAVID Raphael SUI

MATIKKE Matthew GER

KOSSUT Franciszek POL

ALEXANDROV Daniel BUL

RYTINA Vaclav CZE

PERNA Giuseppe ITA

Piste 5

9:00

Referee(s):

ABALOS MARTINEZ Salvador (ESP)

OBUKHOV Nikita UKR

EHRLICH-ADAM Nicolas AUT

WEBER Leonard GER

BARABASH Matvii UKR

RATAJ Tomasz POL

BENIGNI Riccardo ITA

JERABEK Vitezslav CZE

Piste 6

9:00

Referee(s):

AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir (AZE)

SCHUMACHER Gideon GER

PENKOV Teodor BUL

YUZYK IVAN UKR

PRAIZOVIC Vukasin SRB

HORAK Andrej Vit CZE

SZPAK Bruno POL

ALBINO Francesco ITA



Piste 7

9:00

Referee(s):

MANDOV Ivan (BUL)

GARCIA-GHURAN Aidan GBR

VENCLIK Jan CZE

ALIYEV RESUL AZE

SOKOLOWSKI Nikodem POL

MOHRING Arne Mika GER

FAIFURA Orest UKR

Piste 8

9:00

Referee(s):

CACEK Matyas (CZE)
SVOBODOVA Michaela (CZE)

PROSSE Art BEL

SAFONOV Georgi EST

WHITE John GBR

WEISER Tim GER

BRUNO Simone ITA

MIODUSZEWSKI Szymon POL

DEMBOVSKYI Andrii UKR

Piste 9

9:00

Referee(s):

HOSCHNA Jan (CZE)

GOMMEL Colin GER

KOCZWARA Igor POL

HUSEYNOV Abbas AZE

JAMSIN Jorian BEL

FERRER Juan Pablo MEX

LYSEYKO Ashwyn GBR

FESHCHENKO ANDRII UKR



Piste 10

9:00

Referee(s):

KNEZ Mateusz (POL)
KRAL Krystof (CZE)

WIEKHORST Kajetan GER

HUSNADDINOV TIMUR AZE

POPOV Petar BUL

GLISIC Nemanja SRB

HORDIIUK Nazar UKR

SEDLAR Michal CZE

FIGURSKI Maciej POL

Piste 11

9:00

Referee(s):

SOKOLOWSKI Niklas (GER)

KAPITANOV Dmytro UKR

LIU Justin GER

WIECH Krzysztof POL

EICHLER Victor SUI

JAROS Tomas CZE

VISCARDI Lorenzo ITA

Piste 12

9:00

Referee(s):

KONOPATSKIY Stanislav (UKR)

CZAPLA Karol POL

ARPAIA Leandro ITA

DUENGER Karl GER

ROELOFS Erwan SUI

KRAVETS Tymofii UKR

CACEK Simon CZE

Piste 13

9:00

Referee(s):

STOLBUNOV Nikita (UKR)

BULA Lukas CZE

PAVONCELLO Andrea ITA

KRZEMINSKI Adam POL

SKRYPNYK Ilia UKR

WULFF Oliver DEN

GROHMANN Jannis GER



Piste 14

9:00

Referee(s):

BRANDT Christian (GER)

GRADON Krzysztof POL

MAMMADLI NAHID AZE

WECHT-STEININGER Arthur AUT

MACHAJ Vojtech CZE

MADONNA Lorenzo ITA

ABROSIMOV DANIIL UKR

Piste 15

9:00

Referee(s):

NOWINOWSKA Natalia (POL)
ROCEK Michal (CZE)

HABENICHT Luz GBR

LEWKOWSKI Wiktor POL

SKOROKHOD DANIIL UKR

KRAL Lumir CZE

ADZIC Veljko SRB

ENGEL Maurice GER
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Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1T GOSPODINOV Nikola BUL 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
1T PERNA Giuseppe ITA 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
3 WEISER Tim GER 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
4T CACEK Simon CZE 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
4T VISCARDI Lorenzo ITA 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
6 MAKLAKOV Julian GER 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
7 BENIGNI Riccardo ITA 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
8 WULFF Oliver DEN 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
9 KRAL Lumir CZE 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
10 KOSSUT Franciszek POL 5 0,83 29 11 +18 Advanced
11 BABICHEV Georgii EST 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
12 FESHCHENKO ANDRII UKR 5 0,83 28 13 +15 Advanced
13T POPOV Petar BUL 5 0,83 27 13 +14 Advanced
13T SZPAK Bruno POL 5 0,83 27 13 +14 Advanced
15 ALBINO Francesco ITA 5 0,83 27 15 +12 Advanced
16 WIEKHORST Kajetan GER 5 0,83 26 14 +12 Advanced
17 PROSSE Art BEL 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
18 WEBER Leonard GER 5 0,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
19 GOMMEL Colin GER 5 0,83 26 24 +2 Advanced
20 WIECH Krzysztof POL 4 0,80 23 10 +13 Advanced
21 SKOROKHOD DANIIL UKR 4 0,80 24 12 +12 Advanced
22 MAMMADLI NAHID AZE 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
23 ALIYEV RESUL AZE 4 0,80 23 13 +10 Advanced
24 DABROWSKI Szymon POL 4 0,80 23 15 +8 Advanced
25 KRZEMINSKI Adam POL 4 0,80 24 17 +7 Advanced
26 DUENGER Karl GER 4 0,80 22 15 +7 Advanced
27 ABROSIMOV DANIIL UKR 4 0,80 23 17 +6 Advanced
28 HUSNADDINOV TIMUR AZE 4 0,67 28 12 +16 Advanced
29 SCHUMACHER Gideon GER 4 0,67 27 15 +12 Advanced
30 ATAYAN Oleksii UKR 4 0,67 25 14 +11 Advanced
31 BARABASH Matvii UKR 4 0,67 28 22 +6 Advanced
32 PENKOV Teodor BUL 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
33 FIGURSKI Maciej POL 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
34 KOCZWARA Igor POL 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
35 PAVONCELLO Andrea ITA 3 0,60 20 12 +8 Advanced
36 TIROTTI Tommaso ITA 3 0,60 22 15 +7 Advanced
37T GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas BUL 3 0,60 22 16 +6 Advanced
37T MOHRING Arne Mika GER 3 0,60 22 16 +6 Advanced
39 LEWKOWSKI Wiktor POL 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
40 SOKOLOWSKI Nikodem POL 3 0,60 18 14 +4 Advanced
41 GARCIA-GHURAN Aidan GBR 3 0,60 19 16 +3 Advanced
42 ROELOFS Erwan SUI 3 0,60 19 17 +2 Advanced
43 HUANG Alexander Christian USA 3 0,60 18 16 +2 Advanced
44 EICHLER Victor SUI 3 0,60 18 18 0 Advanced
45 GRADON Krzysztof POL 3 0,60 20 21 -1 Advanced
46 IVANOV Nikola BUL 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
47 SAFONOV Georgi EST 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
48 FLASZAK Antoni POL 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
49T DE ROSA Guido ITA 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
49T TREJO Victor MEX 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
51 OBUKHOV Nikita UKR 3 0,50 25 26 -1 Advanced
52 BRUNO Simone ITA 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
53 FERRAND DAVID Raphael SUI 3 0,50 19 20 -1 Advanced
54 JAMSIN Jorian BEL 3 0,50 18 19 -1 Advanced
55 SILVESTRE Ethan SUI 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
56 BIGGIO Alex SUI 3 0,50 19 24 -5 Advanced
57 WECHT-STEININGER Arthur AUT 2 0,40 22 19 +3 Advanced
58 VENCLIK Jan CZE 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
59 ARPAIA Leandro ITA 2 0,40 17 21 -4 Advanced
60T GROHMANN Jannis GER 2 0,40 16 20 -4 Advanced
60T LIU Justin GER 2 0,40 16 20 -4 Advanced
60T ENGEL Maurice GER 2 0,40 16 20 -4 Advanced
63 MACHAJ Jiri CZE 2 0,40 14 22 -8 Advanced
64 LYSEYKO Ashwyn GBR 2 0,33 23 22 +1 Advanced
65 RATAJ Tomasz POL 2 0,33 20 20 0 Advanced
66 HUSEYNOV Abbas AZE 2 0,33 18 21 -3 Advanced
67 KULESHA Iurii UKR 2 0,33 19 23 -4 Advanced
68 MIODUSZEWSKI Szymon POL 2 0,33 17 25 -8 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69 WIELEMANS DE MARCHANT ET D'ANSEMBOURG Aymeric BEL 2 0,33 18 27 -9 Advanced
70 DEMBOVSKYI Andrii UKR 2 0,33 16 25 -9 Advanced
71 ALEXANDROV Daniel BUL 2 0,33 12 22 -10 Advanced
72 HORDIIUK Nazar UKR 2 0,33 14 26 -12 Advanced
73 CZAPLA Karol POL 1 0,20 18 21 -3 Advanced
74 SKRYPNYK Ilia UKR 1 0,20 15 22 -7 Advanced
75 MACHAJ Vojtech CZE 1 0,20 12 20 -8 Advanced
76 ADZIC Veljko SRB 1 0,20 12 21 -9 Advanced
77 KAPITANOV Dmytro UKR 1 0,20 11 20 -9 Advanced
78 MADONNA Lorenzo ITA 1 0,20 14 24 -10 Advanced
79 EHRLICH-ADAM Nicolas AUT 1 0,17 17 26 -9 Advanced
80 PRAIZOVIC Vukasin SRB 1 0,17 17 28 -11 Advanced
81 PALMOWSKI Blazej POL 1 0,17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
82 LYSENKO Yehor UKR 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
83 FRANCART Oakley GBR 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
84 MATIKKE Matthew GER 1 0,17 12 25 -13 Eliminated
85 YUZYK IVAN UKR 1 0,17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
86 GLISIC Nemanja SRB 1 0,17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
87 HORAK Andrej Vit CZE 1 0,17 10 28 -18 Eliminated
88 WHITE John GBR 0 0,00 18 30 -12 Eliminated
89 ANSERMET Loic SUI 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
90 HABENICHT Luz GBR 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
91 FERRER Juan Pablo MEX 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
92T BULA Lukas CZE 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
92T JAROS Tomas CZE 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
94T SEDLAR Michal CZE 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
94T JERABEK Vitezslav CZE 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
96 KRAVETS Tymofii UKR 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
97 FAIFURA Orest UKR 0 0,00 3 25 -22 Eliminated
98 RYTINA Vaclav CZE 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 MAKLAKOV Julian GER 18.1.2008
2 GOSPODINOV Nikola BUL 4.1.2007
3T SKOROKHOD DANIIL UKR 16.2.2007
3T PERNA Giuseppe ITA 5.10.2007
5 CACEK Simon CZE 27.8.2007
6 BENIGNI Riccardo ITA 26.6.2008
7 DABROWSKI Szymon POL 12.9.2008
8 MADONNA Lorenzo ITA 17.11.2007
9 WEISER Tim GER 9.2.2008
10 VISCARDI Lorenzo ITA 3.7.2007
11 BABICHEV Georgii EST 18.4.2007
12 SZPAK Bruno POL 6.3.2007
13 WEBER Leonard GER 2.5.2008
14 ALIYEV RESUL AZE 21.1.2007
15 KRZEMINSKI Adam POL 18.7.2008
16 FLASZAK Antoni POL 29.5.2007
17 WULFF Oliver DEN 22.6.2007
18 KRAL Lumir CZE 5.8.2007
19 KOSSUT Franciszek POL 25.4.2008
20 FESHCHENKO ANDRII UKR 7.5.2007
21 ALBINO Francesco ITA 22.12.2007
22 GOMMEL Colin GER 12.1.2007
23 WIECH Krzysztof POL 24.8.2009
24 MAMMADLI NAHID AZE 21.12.2007
25 DUENGER Karl GER 22.6.2007
26 HUSNADDINOV TIMUR AZE 5.4.2007
27 SCHUMACHER Gideon GER 28.8.2007
28 BARABASH Matvii UKR 29.11.2008
29 FIGURSKI Maciej POL 16.3.2007
30 PAVONCELLO Andrea ITA 5.7.2007
31 GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas BUL 21.7.2008
32 TREJO Victor MEX 4.8.2008
33 POPOV Petar BUL 10.5.2007
34 WIEKHORST Kajetan GER 10.4.2008
35 PROSSE Art BEL 15.7.2007
36 ABROSIMOV DANIIL UKR 25.5.2007
37 ATAYAN Oleksii UKR 12.11.2008
38 PENKOV Teodor BUL 26.2.2007
39 KOCZWARA Igor POL 13.1.2007
40 TIROTTI Tommaso ITA 3.6.2008
41 MOHRING Arne Mika GER 25.4.2007
42 LEWKOWSKI Wiktor POL 26.7.2008
43 SOKOLOWSKI Nikodem POL 7.2.2007
44 GARCIA-GHURAN Aidan GBR 14.12.2008
45 ROELOFS Erwan SUI 5.11.2008
46 HUANG Alexander Christian USA 22.9.2007
47 EICHLER Victor SUI 10.10.2007
48 GRADON Krzysztof POL 13.9.2009
49 IVANOV Nikola BUL 16.8.2010
50 SAFONOV Georgi EST 4.10.2009
51 BRUNO Simone ITA 1.10.2008
52 FERRAND DAVID Raphael SUI 3.2.2009
53 BIGGIO Alex SUI 4.10.2009
54 WECHT-STEININGER Arthur AUT 24.5.2007
55 ARPAIA Leandro ITA 22.4.2008
56 GROHMANN Jannis GER 28.3.2010
57 LYSEYKO Ashwyn GBR 6.1.2010
58 HUSEYNOV Abbas AZE 22.3.2009
59 KULESHA Iurii UKR 12.5.2010
60 WIELEMANS DE MARCHANT ET D'ANSEMBOURG Aymeric BEL 3.11.2008
61 ALEXANDROV Daniel BUL 20.6.2008
62 SKRYPNYK Ilia UKR 9.11.2009
63 MACHAJ Vojtech CZE 1.7.2009
64 EHRLICH-ADAM Nicolas AUT 2.3.2007
65 DE ROSA Guido ITA 16.2.2007
66 OBUKHOV Nikita UKR 29.9.2009
67 JAMSIN Jorian BEL 8.3.2008
68 SILVESTRE Ethan SUI 23.2.2008



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 VENCLIK Jan CZE 22.9.2008
70T LIU Justin GER 3.1.2010
70T ENGEL Maurice GER 8.5.2007
72 MACHAJ Jiri CZE 1.7.2009
73 RATAJ Tomasz POL 5.5.2009
74 MIODUSZEWSKI Szymon POL 6.4.2009
75 DEMBOVSKYI Andrii UKR 22.8.2010
76 HORDIIUK Nazar UKR 3.11.2009
77 CZAPLA Karol POL 19.10.2007
78 ADZIC Veljko SRB 30.10.2007
79 KAPITANOV Dmytro UKR 29.12.2010
80 PRAIZOVIC Vukasin SRB 10.12.2009
81 PALMOWSKI Blazej POL 3.6.2009
82 LYSENKO Yehor UKR 21.5.2010
83 FRANCART Oakley GBR 11.8.2007
84 MATIKKE Matthew GER 10.5.2010
85 YUZYK IVAN UKR 12.10.2010
86 GLISIC Nemanja SRB 5.10.2008
87 HORAK Andrej Vit CZE 17.8.2010
88 WHITE John GBR 12.5.2008
89 ANSERMET Loic SUI 18.10.2009
90 HABENICHT Luz GBR 26.9.2009
91 FERRER Juan Pablo MEX 29.4.2007
92T JAROS Tomas CZE 15.7.2007
92T BULA Lukas CZE 27.4.2011
94T JERABEK Vitezslav CZE 16.2.2009
94T SEDLAR Michal CZE 18.3.2009
96 KRAVETS Tymofii UKR 19.6.2007
97 FAIFURA Orest UKR 18.10.2008
98 RYTINA Vaclav CZE 9.2.2009
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Name Country EFC Rating Member # Poule Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ABALOS MARTINEZ Salvador ESP 00863727 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir AZE C 00837397 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
ATAER Emir TUR Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
BRANDT Christian GER 00841810 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CACEK Matyas CZE 00852073 Ref: 1
HOSCHNA Jan CZE 00745495 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
HUMEN Vasyl UKR 00842893 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KNEZ Mateusz POL C 00003088 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
KONOPATSKIY Stanislav UKR 00698460 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KRAL Krystof CZE 00848171 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
MANDOV Ivan BUL C 00831975 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
NOWINOWSKA Natalia POL 00831863 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
PEARSON Alex GBR 00831312 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
REINHARD Kvetoslav CZE 00840606 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ROCEK Michal CZE 00751595 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
ROSHCHIN Maksym GER 00861953 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCHAICH Thomas GER C 00004173 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
SOKOLOWSKI Niklas GER 00853130 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
STOLBUNOV Nikita UKR 00853354 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SVOBODOVA Michaela CZE 00842017 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
WAGNER Filip CZE 00852074 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1


